EZ-2™ Series
LED EMERGENCY LIGHT
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 10/31/22
DL_EZ2_SPEC_R02

 Rev 10/31/22
DL_EZ2_SPEC_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: EZ-2L
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
EZ-2L
Model Self Diagnostics Finish
EZ-2L1 Commercial
Emergency
Light
Blank None
I Spectron® Self-test/Self-
diagnostic Electronics1
Blank White Housing
B Black Housing
OPTIONAL SPECTRON® FEATURES
•	 Self-diagnostics monitors LED status, LED load transfer circuit, battery
capacity and charger function and displays any fault detection by
means of a flashing code
•	 Self-Test feature automatically runs a 1 minute test once a month and
an alternating 30 or 60 minute test once every 6 months. Multi-color
LED indicator provides visible fault detection and charging status.
•	 User initiated 1 or 90-minute system test feature
•	 15-minute retransfer delay
•	 Automatic unit transfer in brown-out conditions
(below 80% of nominal AC input voltage)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
Standard Models:  (Damp Listed): 50˚ to 104˚F (10˚ to 40˚C)
WEIGHT
1.52 lbs
MAXIMUM POWER CONSUMPTION
AC
Voltage Hz. Amps. Watts Power
Factor
EZ-2
120 60 0.015 1.10 0.61
277 60 0.008 1.45 0.62
DIMENSIONS
Notes:
1 Damp Location standard on all EZ-2 Models
Accessories (Order Separately)
EZ-EVWPC White Adapter Plate
EZ-EVWPCB Black Adapter Plate
WGA1 8" H X 12" L X 4⅛" D
VRS
Vandal Resistant Shield
20" L  x 10½" H  x 7¾" D
ELECTRONICS
Upon failure of normal utility power, a solid-state transfer switch automatically activates the emergency LED lamp-heads. Upon resumption of normal
utility power, the battery is disconnected from the load and recharged through a microprocessor-controlled pulse charger. The battery is a maintenance-free
Nickel Metal Hydride(NiMH) type. The EZ-2 Series accepts dual-voltage input of 120 or 277VAC at 60 Hz. A low voltage battery disconnect (LVD) feature
protects the battery from severe damage during prolonged power failures. Manual testing is available at any time using the push-to-test button.
Number of Lamps - 2 High Power LEDs at 1 watt each configured so that if 1 lamp malfunctions, the remaining lamp will continue to provide illumination.
11" 3"
4.5"
EZ-2™ Series
LED EMERGENCY LIGHT
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 3
 Rev 10/31/22
DL_EZ2_SPEC_R02
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–40 127 91.5